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16 songs, 2 hours, 272.4 MB

Name

Silent Song (EarthRise SoundSystem Remix)
Vuoi Vuoi Mu (Vuoi Vuoi Me)

4 Saturn feat. The Human Experience
Running Rude

It's Your Thing

Shine Bright

Water Prayer (Matt The Alien Remix)
NMB037

Cajon Groove (Fire)

More (Rockability Mix)

DIGERIDOO

11-11-11 We Are People

Sri Gurvastakam (feat. Kirtaniyas)
Freedom Feat. Archie Roach

The Fire Inside

Raag Shivanijali

Time
5:40
4:51
4:41
4:48
9:13
4:32
4:00
6:59
6:08
6:13
717
4:44
5:50
4:09
4:09

41:30

Album

Remixes Are Songs Too

One Colour Just Reflects Another
Straight Up

Terra Bella

Elements

Pushing Through the Pavement

From the Outside Looking in
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Artist

EarthRise SoundSystem

Mari Boine

Saqi

Up, Bustle & Out

Jimmy McGiriff

The Polish Ambassador, Ayla Nereo, Mr. Lif, Terra...
Adham Shaikh

Noir & Haze - Around [Solomun Vox Mix]
Drumspyder

Yello

THE APHEX TWIN

Kasha Glazebrook

The Polish Ambassador

Mau Power

Quixotic and The Human Experience

Hariprasad Chaurasia



