

Name	Time Album	Artist
1 Silent Song (EarthRise SoundSystem Remix)	5:40 Remixes Are Songs Too	EarthRise SoundSystem
2 Vuoi Vuoi Mu (Vuoi Vuoi Me)	4:51	Mari Boine
3 4 Saturn feat. The Human Experience	4:41	Saqi
4 Running Rude	4:48 One Colour Just Reflects Another	Up, Bustle & Out
5 It's Your Thing	9:13 Straight Up	Jimmy McGriff
6 Shine Bright	4:32 Terra Bella	The Polish Ambassador, Ayla Nereo, Mr. Lif, Terra
7 Water Prayer (Matt The Alien Remix)	4:00	Adham Shaikh
8 NMB037	6:59	Noir & Haze - Around [Solomun Vox Mix]
9 Cajon Groove (Fire)	6:08 Elements	Drumspyder
10 More (Rockability Mix)	6:13	Yello
11 DIGERIDOO	7:17	THE APHEX TWIN
12 11-11-11 We Are People	4:44	Kasha Glazebrook
13 Sri Gurvastakam (feat. Kirtaniyas)	5:50 Pushing Through the Pavement	The Polish Ambassador
14 Freedom Feat. Archie Roach	4:09	Mau Power
15 The Fire Inside	4:09 From the Outside Looking in	Quixotic and The Human Experience
16 Raag Shivanjali	41:30	Hariprasad Chaurasia